
Jugador Puntos Torneos
1 Garcia Renedo,Jose Maria 227 7

2 Basalo   Rial,Carlos Javier 222 7

3 de La Torre Sanz,Juan 214 7

4 Martinez Robles,Jose Antonio 212 7

5 Paniagua Echevarria,Christian 202 6

6 Gila Fernandez,Juan 194 6

7 Gomez Martinez,Alberto 178 6

8 Vicente Rodrigo,Juan Antonio 176 6

9 Gonzalez Diez,Luis Miguel 163 5

10 Quiñones Martinez,Luis Manuel 162 6

11 Alcoba Garcia,Isaac Antonio 137 4

12 Hernandez Crespo,Genaro 136 4

13 Claro Suarez,Irma Maria 131 4

14 Sanchez Garcia,Jose Maria 122 4

15 Mauriz Garcia,Felix 109 4

16 Corujo Simal,Fernando 103 4

17 Gonzalez Diez,Alfredo 89 3

18 Diez Perez,Herminio Luis 56 2

19 Rodriguez Gonzalez,Jose Maria 32 1

20 Sacristan Campano,Federico 29 1

21 Martinez Prado,Oliver 29 1

Orden de Mérito 2025 (30/06/2025)
Categoría 1



Jugador Puntos Torneos
1 Prada Presa,Ernesto 209 7

2 Uña Cifuentes,Jose David 200 6

3 Rodriguez de Soto,Adolfo 176 5

4 Quiñones Fidalgo,Antonio 175 6

5 Rojo Dominguez,Maria Victoria 137 4

6 de Prado Martinez,Juan Carlos 124 4

7 Alaiz Puente,Eusebio 115 5

8 Barrio Tascon,Aurora 89 4

9 Garcia Robles,Abel 83 4

10 Fernandez Diez,Luis Angel 83 6

11 Martinez Casado,Juan Luis 63 2

12 Rabanal Gonzalez,Luis Alberto 52 2

13 Jimenez Regaño,Adela 48 2

14 Redondo Robles,Mario 45 2

15 Sanchez Escudero,Francisco Javier 45 2

16 del Pozo Quiñones,Jesus 28 1

17 Sanchez Garcia,Carlos 28 1

Categoría 2



Jugador Puntos Torneos

1 Basalo   Rial,Carlos Javier 164 7

2 Paniagua Echevarria,Christian 157 6

3 Garcia Renedo,Jose Maria 147 7

4 de La Torre Sanz,Juan 134 7

5 Gonzalez Diez,Luis Miguel 130 5

6 Martinez Robles,Jose Antonio 127 7

7 Gila Fernandez,Juan 125 6

8 Vicente Rodrigo,Juan Antonio 122 6

9 Gomez Martinez,Alberto 119 6

10 Prada Presa,Ernesto 112 7

11 Quiñones Martinez,Luis Manuel 108 6

12 Uña Cifuentes,Jose David 108 6

13 Alcoba Garcia,Isaac Antonio 104 4

14 Claro Suarez,Irma Maria 101 4

15 Rodriguez de Soto,Adolfo 99 5

16 Hernandez Crespo,Genaro 98 4

17 Sanchez Garcia,Jose Maria 88 4

18 Mauriz Garcia,Felix 86 4

19 Quiñones Fidalgo,Antonio 82 6

20 Corujo Simal,Fernando 80 4

21 de Prado Martinez,Juan Carlos 74 4

22 Gonzalez Diez,Alfredo 67 3

23 Alaiz Puente,Eusebio 41 5

24 Diez Perez,Herminio Luis 39 2

25 Fernandez Diez,Luis Angel 33 6

26 Martinez Casado,Juan Luis 32 2

27 Garcia Robles,Abel 30 4

28 Rojo Dominguez,Maria Victoria 28 4

29 Jimenez Regaño,Adela 25 2

30 Rodriguez Gonzalez,Jose Maria 25 1

31 Barrio Tascon,Aurora 24 4

32 Sacristan Campano,Federico 23 1

33 Redondo Robles,Mario 21 2

34 Rabanal Gonzalez,Luis Alberto 20 2

35 Martinez Prado,Oliver 17 1

36 Sanchez Garcia,Carlos 14 1

37 del Pozo Quiñones,Jesus 12 1

38 Sanchez Escudero,Francisco Javier 12 2

Bruto


